From
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).
AII the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transpoft Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of
Unit Offices,

Maker's name2
er car - M1Passencatee of vehicle oT.)
Asper codificationsear of manufactureMonth and4
4No. of c lind ers5
licableAsaChassis number6
As applicableEnoine number or
nri,b"r. in the case of b
motor
attery
o erated vehicle
7
Diesel 87Fuel used8
125 Kw @ 3750 rpm (+/- 50 rpm)
H. P./BHP9
1956 ccCubic ca aci10.
UP oR2P DBN4 6SERI RHA RAAT TN4a kers classification11.
2741 mmWheel baset2.
13. 5 in all
licable
t720 K S.ht
Seatin CA acl
ULW unladen wei
Colour
15.
2195 Kgs.G.V.W, (Gross vehicle
or RLW ( Registered
weight) as certified
weight)
laden
by the
ma n ufactu rer
16.
t7.
(a) 23sl6s R17 104H - MRF
iui z:slos R17 1o4H - APollo (HP)
iu'beless Radial Bidlrectional : ( 18 inch)
235160 R18 103V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radia l: (19 inch)
Tu beless Radial Bidire ctional: (17 inch)
245 5 5 R19 1O3V - MRF
Front axlea
Tubeless Radial Bidirectiona
(a) 23sl6s R17 104H - MRF
iu) z:slos R17 1o4H - APollo (HP)
iu'beless Radial Bidirectional: ( 18 inch)
235160 R1B 103V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radial: ( 19 inch)
l: (17 inch)
245 55R19 1O3V - MRF
Rear axleb
istered Axle Wer ht18.
1116 K sa fawFront axle
1079 K srawRear axleb
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
1
74.
and ply rating of tvres as
declared bv the
3
19 Dimension
a Overall length 4605 mm
b Rear over ha ng
1922 mm
d Overall height 1718 mm
e Min. gr ound clearance 139 mm